
BORDEREAU D’INSCRIPTION

AUTEUR ADRESSE DE RETOUR

Photo Club de Pithiviers

07 – 0455 - 45300

PITHIVIERS

A1

A2

A3

A4

B1

B2

B3

B4

Concours : ….........................................................................................

NOM : CLUB :

PRENOM : RUE :
Centre d'activités culturelles, 8 rue des 
chardons

N°FPF : CODE 
POSTAL :

E-MAIL : VILLE :

Catégorie :                                                                                                                                                                

Catégorie :                                                                                                                                                                
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